
2023 New London-Waterford Speedbowl Schedule (Wednesdays)
(Schedule may be subject to change)

Updated 6/5/23

Wednesday May 24 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL
Wednesday May 31 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL AVM

Wednesday June 7 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL
Wednesday June 14 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays. HHT Awareness Super X 35 SX XC LC BL
Wednesday June 28 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL AVM

Wednesday July 5 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays. X Car Shootout 50 SX XC LC BL
Wednesday July 12 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL
Wednesday July 19 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL AVM

Wednesday August 2 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL
Wednesday August 9 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL
Wednesday August 23 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays. Double Features Legend Cars. SX XC LC BL
Wednesday August 30 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL AVM

Wednesday September 6 Wild 'n Wacky Wednesdays SX XC LC BL

SX: Super X Cars | XC: X Cars | LC: Legend Cars | BL: Bandoleros |
AVM: American Vintage Modifieds


